ISRP only applies to mobile sports wagering.  Mobile sports wagering is defined as sports wagering conducted 

through computers or mobile or interactive devices and accepted in the state of Indiana through an online sports 

wagering system approved by the IGC.  To date, two hundred twenty three (223) individuals have signed up for ISRP; 

with seventeen (17) individual removing themself bringing the active total enrollments to two hundred six (206). The 

graphs below display the program participants, as categorized by age, gender, home state and length of exclusion. 

Member Exclusion Length Member Age 

Gaming Integrity Division 

Gaming Integrity Division 

The Gaming Integrity Division conducts specialized investigations, with particular emphasis on financial matters.

[...]

ISRP only applies to mobile sports wagering.  Mobile sports wagering is defined as sports wagering conducted through computers or mobile or interactive devices and accepted in the state of Indiana through an online sports wagering system approved by the IGC.  To date, two hundred twenty three (223) individuals have signed up for ISRP; with seventeen (17) individual removing themself bringing th
	Pursuant to Indiana Code 4-38, the Internet Self-Restriction Program (ISRP) was implemented on September 1, 2019.  ISRP only applies to mobile sports wagering.